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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Guilianna Fiorillo117
Airborne

9.400 9.475 9.6509.125 37.650
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Chiara Bonomi115
Airborne

9.275 9.375 9.3259.475 37.450
6 2 1 7T 2 

2 

Milana Passamani123
Airborne

9.350 9.350 9.4009.275 37.375
3 3 2 5 3 

3 

Lexi Podkaminer108
Accel

9.050 9.050 9.5758.900 36.575
10T 9 11 2 4 

4 

Vivian Miller106
Accel

9.050 8.850 9.4259.050 36.375
10T 10 6T 3T 5 

5 

Keira Lin121
Airborne

9.300 9.100 8.8009.125 36.325
4T 6T 4T 14 6T

6T

Ava Wang128
Airborne

9.050 9.175 9.1758.925 36.325
10T 5 10 10 6T

6T

Sadie Poulsen109
Accel

9.100 9.100 9.3758.525 36.100
9 6T 15 6 8 

8 

Sophie Berkovitz101
Accel

9.250 8.325 9.4259.050 36.050
7 15 6T 3T 9 

9 

Mya Jones120
Airborne

9.375 9.100 8.9508.600 36.025
2 6T 14 13 10 

10 

Hailey Kockos105
Accel

9.300 8.500 9.0509.150 36.000
4T 14 3 11T 11 

11 

Ilona Purnama124
Airborne

8.950 9.325 8.6758.850 35.800
14 4 12 15 12T

12T

Tatum Johnstone119
Airborne

9.150 8.700 9.2758.675 35.800
8 12 13 9 12T

12T

Lucy Istock104
Accel

8.800 8.200 9.3259.050 35.375
16 16 6T 7T 14 

14 

Addison Malue122
Airborne

9.050 8.750 9.0508.400 35.250
10T 11 16 11T 15 

15 

Deanna Zarkov169
Top Flight

8.575 8.650 8.5509.000 34.775
18 13 9 17 16 

16 

Gabriela Rusev167
Top Flight

8.775 7.800 8.5008.150 33.225
17 17 17 18 17 

17 

Jordyn Yamaguchi168
Top Flight

8.850 7.400 8.6008.125 32.975
15 18 18 16 18 

18 
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